The technological
shield of fire safety
FIRE DETECTION SYSTEM
inim.biz
I N D E X
P
R
A

Sounder-Beacon with EN54-23 approved visual indication, Loop powered, IP65 protection rating.
*Depending on “WALL” or “CEILING” version.
order codes
ES0120RE: sounder/beacon red, for WALL mounting installation.
ES0120REC: sounder/beacon red, for CEILING mounting installation.
ES0120WE: sounder/beacon white, for WALL mounting installation.
ES0120WEC: sounder/beacon white, for CEILING mounting installation.
29
analogue addressable
detectors and ancillary
devices
ES0020RE and ES0020WE Addressable loop-powered
sounder/beacon unit in red and white enclosure
The loop-powered ES0020RE connects directly to the loop. Weatherproof to IP67, suitable for
outdoor installation.
Sound output @ 1m: Up to 106dBA (adjustable)
Tones: 32 selectable
Operating voltage: 17 – 60 Vdc
Current consumption: 4-41mA (depending on tone)
Sounder Current consumption: 5 mA
N
B
: n
o
t
E
N
 5
4
-2
3
ap
p
ro
ve
d
.
ES0140 Loop Powered Visual alarm indicator
Beacon with EN54-23 approved visual indication, Loop powered, IP65 protection rating.
order codes
ES0140RE: red beacon, for WALL Mounting installation.
Power consumption: 20 mA flash @0.5Hz  /  40 mA flash @ 1Hz
Operating temperature: -25°C / +70°C
Coverage pattern according to EN54-23: W-3.1-11.3 *  /  C-3-15*
*Depending on “WALL” or “CEILING” version.
ES0140REC: red beacon, for CEILING Mounting installation.
ES0040RE Addressable Led Beacon red - Deep Base
High efficiency LED beacon, Loop Powered (Enea Protocol).
Protection rating: IP66
Current consumption: 5 mA